
G. Merit Registration 
Number Sr. No. 

20 

37 

19 

44 

52 

102338 

108883 

106413 

109015 

105156 

Name of Candidate 

WANKHADE ADITYA 

RAJENDRA 

VIDAP AKSHAY 

SHRINIWAS 

GODASE YOGESH ASHOK 

DASHWANT PRASHANT 

VJAYKUMAR 

INGLE BABASAHEB 

PET-9 (2024) Interview Final Score Sheet for Second Round 

University Category Total Out Converted 
of 100 to 70 

(Entrance/ marks 

PG) 

RAMCHANDRA 

Other 

Home 

PET-9- Second Round - Guide Allotment of waitlisted student 

Subject : Mechanical Engineering 

Home 

PAH Solapur University, Solapur 

Other 

Home 

SC 

SC Women- 01 

68 

OBC Women- 01 

SBC 65 

SEBC Women- 01 

SEBC 

SC 

Home 

75 

SEBC 

SC Women- 01 

54 

SEBC - 01 

60 

Deputy Registrar 
Academic, Rescarch and 
Development Section 

Punyashlok Ahilyadev Holkar 
Solapur University 

4 

46 

53 

Other 

38 

Interview 
marks Out 

to 30 

42 

20 

28 

15 

21 

Total Out 

of 100 

19 

68 

74 

68 

59 

61 

Guide Alloted 

Dr. Gidde Ranjitsinha 
Ramkrishna, SVERI's College of 
Engineering, Pandharpur 

Dr.Bhagyesh Balwantrao 
Deshmukh, Walchand Institute 

of Technology, Solapur 

Dr. Gidde Ranjitsinha 
Ramkrishna, SVERI's College of 
Engineering, Pandharpur 

Dr. Sheelratan Shashikant 

Bansode, Walchand Institute of 

|Technology, Solapur 

Dr. Khedkar Yashpal Marutirao, 
SVERI's College of Engineering, 
Pandharpur 

Sd/ 
Pro-Vice Chancellor 

Remark 

Other to Home - SC 

Women to SC 

OBC Women to SBC 

SEBC Women to 

SEBC 

SC Women to SC 

Home to Other 
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