## PAH Solapur University, Solapur

PET-9 (2024) Interview Final Score Sheet for Second Round

Total Out | Converted | Interview

G. Merit Sr. No.	Registration Number	Name of Candidate	oniversity	Category	of 100 (Entrance/	to 70 marks	marks Out to 30	of 100		
			PET-9	- Second R	tound - Gui	de Allotmer	nt of waitlist	ted stu <b>den</b> 1		
				Suk	oject : Med	chanical En	gineering			-
						Home				
				SC '	Women- 0	1	7			5.6
20	102338	WANKHADE ADITYA RAJENDRA	Other	SC	68	48	20	68	Dr. Gidde Ranjitsinha Ramkrishna, SVERI's College of Engineering, Pandharpur	Other to Home - SC Women to SC
	1			OBO	Women-	01				
37	108883	VIDAP AKSHAY SHRINIWAS	Home	SBC	65	46	28	74	Dr.Bhagyesh Balwantrao Deshmukh, Walchand Institute of Technology, Solapur	OBC Women to SBC
	L			SEB	C Women	- 01				
19	106413	GODASE YOGESH ASHOK	Home	SEBC	75	53	15	68	Dr. Gidde Ranjitsinha Ramkrishna, SVERI's College of Engineering, Pandharpur	SEBC Women to SEBC
						Other				
				SC	C Women-	01				
44	109015	DASHWANT PRASHANT VIJAYKUMAR	Other	SC	54	38	21	59	Dr. Sheelratan Shashikant Bansode, Walchand Institute of Technology, Solapur	SC Women to SC
					SEBC - 01	L				
52	105156	INGLE BABASAHEB RAMCHANDRA	Home	SEBC	60	42	19	61	Dr. Khedkar Yashpal Marutirao SVERI's College of Engineering, Pandharpur	1
					14				Fanulialpul	

Pistos

Name of Candidate

G. Merit | Registration

University Category

Deputy Registrar

Academic, Research and Development Section Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University

Sd/Pro-Vice Chancellor

**Guide Alloted** 

**Total Out** 

Remark